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ACS of Georgia CCFA/WRAP Derrick Simon dsimon@acsofgeorgia.com ALL

A Love Counseling Center, LLC CCFA/WRAP Tonya Brown alovecounseling@hotmail.com ALL

A New Beginning Health Service CCFA/WRAP Wendy Edwards-Palmer anbhealth@gmail.com ALL

Academy for Family Empowerment, Inc CCFA/WRAP Adenise Henry-Simmons adenise@academyfamempowerment.org ALL

Advance Therapeutic Concepts                                                                  CCFA/WRAP Carey Savage info@advanceatc.com ALL

All People United Incorporated CCFA/WRAP Aleta Dobbs-Farmer allpeopleunited@aol.com ALL

Amerisouth Community Partners CCFA/WRAP Zandra McDowell amerisouthLLC@yahoo.com ALL

Apple Educational Counseling Services, LLC CCFA/WRAP M. Sebrena Jackson drjackson@appleecs.com Regions 4,13,14,16

Ascent Performance Consultants CCFA/WRAP Margaret Gavin drgarvin@bellsouth.net ALL

Aspire Resources, LLC CCFA/WRAP Barbara Munro aspireresources@live.com Region 12

Assertive Community Recovery CCFA/WRAP Frank McAllister assertive@bellsouth.net

Clayton, Cobb, Coweta, DeKalb, Douglas, 

Fayette, Forsyth, Fulton, Gwinnett, Henry, 

Newton, Paulding, Rockdale

Attachment & Bonding Center of Atlanta, LLC CCFA/WRAP Cassandra Johnson-Landry vcarter@mentalhealthgeorgia.com

Cherokee, Clayton, Cobb, DeKalb, Douglas, 

Fulton, Gwinnett, Henry, Lowndes, Walton

Bagley Youth Development CCFA/WRAP Georgianan Bagley georgiananbagley@yahoo.com ALL

Bethany Christian Services of Georgia, Inc CCFA/WRAP Nonyem Nwabuoku-Drayton ndrayton@bethany.org Regions 3,4,8,13,14,15,16,17

Boyds Consulting & Therapeutic Services, LLC CCFA/WRAP Colette Boyd boydsconsulting@clear.net

Clayton, Cobb, Decatur, DeKalb, Douglas, 

Fulton, Gwinnett

Casa Luisa Inc CCFA/WRAP Rosa Fitzhugh rosafitzhugh@gmail.com Regions 13,14,15,16,17

Chestatee Counseling Center CCFA/WRAP Stacy Wolff stacywolff@hotmail.com ALL

Child & Adolescent Services CCFA/WRAP Corliss Armstead corlissarmstead@yahoo.com ALL

Child & Family Guidance of Georgia CCFA/WRAP Elizabeth Wood childandfamilyguidance@yahoo.com ALL

Choices for Growth, Inc CCFA/WRAP Lisa Ethridge choicesforgrowth@comcast.net Barrow, Clarke, Dawson, Walton

CHRIS Kids CCFA/WRAP Cindy Simpson cindy.simpson@chriskids.org

Clayton , Decatur, Dekalb, Fulton, Gwinnett, 

Newton, Rockdale

Circle of Concern CCFA/WRAP Leslie Mitchell circleofconcern@bellsouth.net ALL

Clinical Intervention Specialists CCFA/WRAP Loutina Murrell clinicalinterventionspecialists@yahoo.com ALL

Community Development Systems

CCFA/WRAP

Paula Sims communitydevelop@cbi.mgacoxmail.com

Baldwin, Bibb, Crawford, Dooly, Houston, 

Jasper, Jones, Lamar, Macon, Monroe, 

Muscogee, Peach, Putnam, Twiggs, Wilkinson

Compass Care Alliance LLC CCFA/WRAP Elizabeth Ladd ccaoffice@compasscarealliance.com

Catoosa, Dade, Fannin, Gilmer, Chattooga, 

Hart, Murray, Walker, Whitfield, White

Comprehensive Counseling Solutions CCFA/WRAP Russell Kawakami russell@ccs-lsu.com ALL

Connecting Generation CCFA/WRAP Latasha Blissett ladybliss16@aol.com

Clay, Coweta, Decatur, DeKalb, Douglas, 

Fayette, Fulton, Gwinett, Henry, Spalding

Connections to Quality Services LLC CCFA/WRAP Andrea Harrison connection2quality@att.net ALL

Consultant Specialists, Inc CCFA/WRAP Dr. Aaron Roquemore pheonix334@hotmail.com Regions 4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,15,16

Cornerstone Counseling Center, Inc CCFA/WRAP Bonie Lockwood blockwood@cornerstonescounseling.com Region 1, 2, 5

Darsey, Black and Associates CCFA/WRAP William D. Darsey darseyblackandassociates@gmail.com ALL

Daybreak Assessment Family Services CCFA/WRAP Donna Hansman donnahansman@gmail.com Regions 4, 16

Diversified Consulting Services CCFA/WRAP Robert Abeyta ra7bronc@aol.com ALL

East Georgia Counseling Services, Inc CCFA/WRAP Kim Strandling Hulsey eastga@yahoo.com Bulloch, Chatham, Effingham, Bryan

Family and Children Preservation of GA, LLC CCFA/WRAP Charlene Jenkins familychildren1@gmail.com ALL

Family and Youth Interventions LLC CCFA/WRAP Margie Gill markmargie@windstream.net

Baker, Baldwin, Banks, Barrow, Cherokee, 

Clarke, Clayton, Cobb, Colquitt, Coweta, 

Dawson, DeKalb, Dougherty, Douglas, Fayette, 

Forsyth, Fulton, Grady, Gwinnett, Habersham, 

Hall, Henry, Jackson, Lee, Mitchell, Oconee, 

Thomas, Walton, White
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Family Art Therapy CCFA/WRAP Beth Black beth.fatc@windstream.net Region 2

Family Fusion Services CCFA/WRAP S. Andrea Gregory agregory@familyfusionservices.com Coweta, Decatur, Dekalb, Fulton, Gwinnett

Family Menders CCFA/WRAP Kelli Smith kellismith@familymenders.org Regions 1,3,

Family Support Services, Inc CCFA/WRAP Holly Hubbard debbie@familysupportservices-ga.com ALL

Family Ties CCFA/WRAP Hugo Mullins hmullins@familytiesinc.com ALL

Focus Counseling & Training Inc CCFA/WRAP Beth Brock beth@focuscounseling.org Regions 1, 2, 3, 17

Genesis Consulting LLC CCFA/WRAP Lorraine Driver admin@genesisconsultingonline.com Regions 2, 5, 15, 16

Georgia Baptist Children's Home CCFA/WRAP Ann Carino acarlino@gbcfm.org Fayette, Meriweather, pike, Spalding, Upson

Georgia Counseling and Rehabilitation Services 

LLC CCFA/WRAP Frandee Dunmore info@georgiacounseling.org

Regions 3, 4, 5, 6,13, 14, 15, 16, 17

Georgia Hope CCFA/WRAP Tanya Smith tanyasmith@gahope.org Regions 1,3,17

Grace Harbour CCFA/WRAP Kevin Freeman admin@gharbour.net Carroll, Coweta, Fayette

Greenbriar Children's Center, Inc CCFA/WRAP Gena Taylor gtaylor@greenbriarchildrenscenter.org Chatham

Higher Heights Family Services, LLC CCFA/WRAP Etanya Lucas etanya2008@hotmail.com

Barrow, Bartow, Bibb, Butts, Cobb, Coweta, 

DeKalb, Douglas, Greene, Gwinnett, Hall, 

Heard, Henry, Houston, Jackson, Jasper, 

Meriwether, Monroe, Morgan, Muscogee, 

Newton, Oconne, Paulding, Peach, Pike, Talbot, 

Taylor, Troup, Upson

Home Ministries, Inc CCFA/WRAP Allyson R. Coker admin@homeministries.net

Bartow, Cherokee, Cobb, Floyd, Forsyth, Gilmer, 

Haralson, Paulding, Pickens, Ppolk, Towns, 

Union

Horizons Family Services, Inc CCFA/WRAP Sharon Lord horizonfamily@hotmail.com ALL

House of Inspiration, Inc CCFA/WRAP Keith Thompson hoi8958@comcast.net

Clayton, Coweta, DeKalb, Henry, Spalding, 

Troup

Imani House LLC CCFA/WRAP Deborah Wilson deborahmwilson@msn.com Region 7

Impact Counseling & Consulting CCFA/WRAP William Campbell impactcounseling@att.net ALL

Infinite Possibilities Counseling Service CCFA/WRAP Christy Mellinger christy@infiposs.com ALL

Interconnected Family & Children Services CCFA/WRAP Chris Young chrisyoung@ifacsllc.com Regions 3,4,5,8,12,13,14,15,16,17,

Intervention & Prevention Services, Inc CCFA/WRAP Caroline G. Day cday@inter-prevention.com ALL

Irie's Community Development Center, Inc. CCFA/WRAP Judy Towns jtowns@iriescdc.com

Baldwin, Barrow, Bartow, Bibb, Bleckley, Bryan, 

Bulloch, Butts, Candler, Carroll, Chatham, 

Cherokee, Clarke, Clayton, Cobb, Coweta, 

Crawford, DeKalb, Douglas, Effingham, 

Emaunel, Evans, Fayette, Forsyth, Fulton, 

Gwinnett, Hall, Hancock, Heard, Henry, 

Houston, Jackson, Jackson, Jasper, Jenkins, 

Johnson, Jones, Lamar, Laurens, Macon, 

Meriwether, Monroe, Morgan, Newton, Oconee, 

Paulding, Peach, Pickens, Pulaski, Putnam, 

Rockdale, Screven, Spalding, Treutlen, Troup, 

Twiggs, Walton, Washington, Wilkinson

JADS Services, Inc CCFA/WRAP Shirlene Gordon sgordon1912@hotmail.com Regions 3,4,13,14,15,16,17

Lutheran Services CCFA/WRAP Alie Redd aredd@lsga.org

Baker, Bryank Byulloch, Calhoun, Carroll, 

Chatham, Clayton, Cobb, Colquitt, Cook, Crisp, 

DeKalb, Dougherty, Douglas, Effingham, Fulton, 

Grady, Gwinnett, Henry, Lee, Liberty, Mitchell, 

Sumter, Terrell, Thomas, Tift, Turner, Worth

Margie E. Roberts CCFA/WRAP Margie Roberts mandybradbecky@msn.com ALL
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Marvelous Light CCFA/WRAP Dewanda Jackson mlccounselingser@bellsouth.net Regions 13,14, 15, 16

Milton Brown & Associates CCFA/WRAP Milton Brown efs@eastchesterfamilyservices.com Regions 3, 5, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

Methodist Home for Children (Lighthouse) CCFA/WRAP Mica Renfroe mica.renfroe@themethodisthome.org

Bibb, Cobb, Crawford, Dodge, Jones, Lamar, 

Laurens, Morgan, Peach, Sumter, Upson

Morningstar Children Services (Bibb) CCFA/WRAP Zella Upshaw zupshaw@morningstarcfs.org

Bibb, Butts, Crawford, Dooly, Henry, Houston, 

Jones, Lamar, Laurens, Macon, Monroe, Peach, 

Pike, Pulaski, Putnam, Spalding, Sumter, 

Twiggs, Upson, Wilkinson

Morningstar Children Services (Brunswick) CCFA/WRAP Carolyn Cubbedge ccubbedge@morningstartreatmentservices.com

Appling, Atkinson, Bacon, Brantley, Camden, 

Charlton, Clinch, Coffee, Glynn, McIntosh, Ware

Mosaic Psychological Services CCFA/WRAP Shannon Mullen-Magbalon mosaicpsych@gmail.com

Atkinson, Bacon, Baker, Ben Hill, Berrien, 

Bleckley, Brantley, Brooks, Calhoun, Charlton, 

Coffee, Colquitt, Cook, Decatur, Dougherty, 

Early, Echols, Grady, Irwin, Lanier, Lee, 

Lowndes, Mitchell, Pierce, Quitmak, Seminole, 

Terrell, Tift, Thomas, Turner, Ware, Worth

National Education Training Systems, Inc CCFA/WRAP Leslie Ellis drellis@netspsych.net Regions 1, 3

Neighbor to Family CCFA/WRAP Henry Roberson hroberson@neighbortofamily.org ALL

New Heights Behavioral Consultants CCFA/WRAP Robert Clemons newheightsbehavioralconsultants@yahoo.com

ALL

Northside Psychological Services CCFA/WRAP Christopher French eredman@npsga.com ALL

Nurturing Arms CCFA/WRAP Leslie Duncan nurturingarmsinc@yahoo.com ALL

Pathways to Hope Counseling Services, Inc CCFA/WRAP Ceila Mitchell pathwaytohopecounseling@live.com Region 11

Pathways Transition Program CCFA/WRAP A. J. Norris anorris@pathwaystransitionprograms.com

Barrow, Butts, Clarke, Clayton, Decatur, Fulton, 

Greene, Gwinnet, Jackson, Jasper, Madison, 

Morgan, Newton, Oconee, Oglethorpe, 

Rockdale, Walton 

Permanency Solutions, Inc CCFA/WRAP Iris King office@permanencysolutions.org

Bibb, Clayton, Coweta, Decatur, DeKalb, 

Douglas, Fulton, Henry, Jackson, Lamar, 

Spalding

Permanency Steps Consulting, LLC CCFA./WRAP Renee King ivisking@aol.com ALL

Phoenix Resource Center CCFA/WRAP Elizabeth Reaves ereaves@phoenixresourcecenter.org Carroll, Coweta, Haralson, Heard

Piedmont Counseling Services CCFA/WRAP David Compere dacompman@aol.com ALL

Pinnacle Counseling Services LLC CCFA/WRAP Lee Wade leewade@pinnaclecounselingservices.com Regions 5,6,10,11,15

Positive Change CCFA/WRAP Nicole Harris newbeginnings0708@yahoo.com ALL

Positive Growth CCFA/WRAP Josephn T. Arnold jarnold@positivegrowthinc.org

Bartow, Cherokee, Clayton, Cobb, Dekalb, 

Douglas, Fayette, Fulton, Gwinnett, Henry, 

Monroe, Newton, Paulding, Peach, Polk, 

Rockdale, Troup

Priority Family Services CCFA/WRAP Alfreda Williams freda866@yahoo.com ALL

ProActive Management Consulting, LLC CCFA/WRAP Tonya McMillian tmcmillian@proactive-management.com

Bartow, Butts, Chatooga, Cherokee, Clayton, 

Cobb, Coweta, Decatur, Dekalb, Douglas, 

Fayette, Floyd, Fulton, Gwinnett. Henry, Newton, 

Rockdale, Spalding

ProFamily LLC CCFA/WRAP Joel Lyons profamily@profamilyga.com Regions: 1, 3, 6, 14

Project Family CCFA/WRAP Eamon Slattery projectfamilygeorgia@yahoo.com ALL

Project Rebound CCFA/WRAP Dr. J. A. Hud projectrebound@knology.net Regions 8, 10
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Rainbow House CCFA/WRAP Marilyn Santiago marilynsantiago@rainbowhouseinc.org

Butts, Clayton, Coweta, DeKalb, Fayette, Fulton, 

Henry, Muscogee, Pike, Rockdale, Spalding, 

Troup 

Richardson Halsey & Associates CCFA/WRAP Dr. Leroy Richardson richardsonhalsey@yahoo.com ALL

Road to Success, Inc CCFA/WRAP Thadeus Holloway hollowayrts@aol.com ALL

Royal Treatment Health Systems, LLC CCFA/WRAP Irina Dinovister helpingcounselor@yahoo.com ALL

S & T Assessment & Counseling Service, Inc CCFA/WRAP Mollie Trammell mtram@stassessment.com ALL

Seajoy Family Service Center, LLC CCFA/WRAP Erica Watford seajoyinc@gmail.com ALL

Serenity House Personal Care Home, Inc CCFA/WRAP Charles Tift dtift@hotmail.com ALL

Serve, LLC CCFA/WRAP Annette Washington serve_2002@yahoo.com Regions 4,5,13,14,15,16

Smith Transitional & Rehab Serv CCFA/WRAP Kimberli Smith kimberlismith@starsincga.org Regions 2,3,4,8,13,14,15,16,17

Solutions A. E. Inc CCFA/WRAP Ana Everett SolutionsAe@yahoo.com

Cherokee, Clayton, Cobb, Columbia, Coweta, 

DeKalb, Douglas, Fayette, Floyd, Fulton, 

Gwinnett, 

Solutions Community Services, Inc CCFA/WRAP Sara Anderson sarasfm@bellsouth.net Region 3

South Central Community & Social Services, 

LLC CCFA/WRAP Delores Morris dmorris799@cs.com

ALL

STE Counseling Services, Inc CCFA/WRAP Shaun Eilders eilders43@hotmail.com ALL

The Bridges Center, Inc CCFA/WRAP Elana Winfrey ewinfrey@thebridgescenter.com

Barrow, Bartow, Carroll, Cherokee, Clayton, 

Cobb, Coweta, DeKalb, Douglas, Fayette, Floyd, 

Forshty, Fulton, Gwinnett, Hall, Henry, Monroe, 

Newton, Pau7lding, Rockdale, Spalding, Walton

The Children & Teenagers Foundation, Inc CCFA/WRAP Betsy Miller catfoundation2001@msn.com Regions 13, 14, 15, 16

The Listening Ear CCFA/WRAP Paula Christian-Stallworth listeningear@bellsouth.net ALL

The Social Empowerment Center CCFA/WRAP Rachelle Hutchinson socialempowermentcenter@gmail.com

Barrow, Clarke, Gwinnett, Hall, Jackson, 

Madison, Oconee, Oglethrope, Rockdale, 

Walton

Thomas and Son Family & Child Resource 

Center CCFA/WRAP Nathaniel Thomas thomasresourcecenter2yahoo.com

ALL

Thomas A. Merz CCFA/WRAP Thomas Merz tom@thomasmerz.com ALL

Tomorrow's Hope for Children Inc. CCFA/WRAP Betty S. Thomas bthomas@tommowshope.us

Butts, Carroll, Clarke, Clayton, Coweta, DeKalb, 

Fayette, Fulton, Greene, Griwnnett, Henry, 

Jasper, Lamar, Monroe, Morgan, Newton, 

Oconee, Pike, Putnam, Rockdale, Spalding, 

Upson, Walton

Transformations CCFA/WRAP Mindy Meyers transformationsga@gmail.com ALL

Transistional Family Services CCFA/WRAP Nicole Aldred naldred@tfscorp.com Regions 2, 3, 5, 7, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

Turning Point New Directions for Families CCFA/WRAP Patricia Mowry info@turningpointga.com Regions 4, 14, 15, 16, 17

TWI Counseling CCFA/WRAP Carl Wardlaw twi@twicounseling.com ALL

Underdue Social Services, Inc CCFA/WRAP Kimberly Underdue kunderdue@underduesocialservices.com

Butts, Cherokee, Clayton, DeKalb, Douglas, 

Fulton, Greene, Hancock, Henry, Jasper, 

Newton, Oconee, Rockdale, Spalding

Victoria Albanese CCFA/WRAP Victoria Albanese valbaneselcsw@gmail.com Region 5

Walk In the Light CCFA/WRAP Tamika Jenkins

officeadministrator@walkinthelightcounseling.co

m

Butts, Clayton, Coweta, DeKalb, Fayette, Henry, 

Spalding

West Georgia Counseling & Assessment CCFA/WRAP Fred Farrar westgacounseling@bellsouth.net

Butts, Carroll, Coweta, Fayette, Harris, Heard, 

Lamar, Meriwthether, Pike, Spalding, Talbot, 

Taylor, Troup, Upson

Westside Counseling Service CCFA/WRAP Ann Griffin-Milline ann.griffinbl@yahoo.com ALL

Williams Counseling Services CCFA/WRAP Victor Williams williams_32088@msn.com Regions 3, 4, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
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